

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4159/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2008 in SBCRM  
No.122/2005, of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

LALITA HUNDIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVIND KHUTETA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)  
( for final disposal )

Date: 27/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,AOR.  
Dr. Priyashaqat Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajneesh Bhaskar, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Upadhayay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Charu Mathur,AOR.  
  
Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhara ,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated,  
let this matter be adjourned till after the  
summer vacation.(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)  
COURT MASTER Assistant Registrar