

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4159/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2008 in SBCRM No.122/2005, of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

LALITA HUNDIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVIND KHUTETA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 08/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.
Ms. Sanjoli Mittal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.R. Calla,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Pratiksha Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Ankit Acharya,Adv.
Ms. Charu Mathur,Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in November, 2013.

| (O.P. SHARMA)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master

|